
2024 Union Hill Softball 
Date   Opponent   Time   Location   

Tues. Feb. 13  LaPoynor   5:00   LaPoynor 

Tues. Feb. 20  LaPoynor   5:00   LaPoynor 

Feb. 22-24  Sulphur Bluff Tournament  TBA   Sulphur Bluff 

Tues. Feb. 27  Maud    5:00   Union Hill 

Tues. March 5  Hawkins *   5:00   Union Hill 

Fri. March 8  Ore City *   5:00   Union Hill 

Mon. March 11  New Summerfield*  2:00   New Summerfield 

Tues. March 12  Carlisle*    2:00   Union Hill 

Tues. March 19  Union Grove*   5:00   Union Grove 

Fri. March 22  Big Sandy*   5:00   Union Hill 

Tues. March 26  Overton *   4:00   Overton 

Thurs. March 28  Hawkins*   5:00   Hawkins 

Tues. April 2  Ore City *   5:30   Ore City 

Fri. April 5  New Summerfield*  5:00   Union Hill 

Tues. April 9  Carlisle*    6:00   Carlisle 

Fri. April 12  Union Grove*   5:00   Union Hill 

Tues. April 16  Big Sandy*   5:00   Big Sandy 

Fri. April 19  Overton *#   5:00   Union Hill 

 

Superintendent- Dr. Troy Batts 

Principal- Adam Chandler 

Athletic Director- Josh Bragdon 

Coaches- Thomas Emerson, Jeremy Miller, Tiffany Parish 

Manager- Kylie Humphries 

 

 


